ASHLANB

., Fall Sports 2021

High School and Middle School start dates

HS Football August 3rd 8:30-12:30 AHS
Questions: Coach Larson tlarson@sdaki2.net

HS Girls Tennis  August 10th AHS
Questions: Coach Graf  rgraf@sdaki2.net

HS Cross Country Augusti16th  8:00-10:00  AHS
Questions: Coach Meierotto  dmeierotto@sdaki2.net

MS Cross Country August16th  8:00-10:00  AHS
Questions: Coach Nemec nnemec@sdaki2.net, nnemeci@hotmail.com

HS Volleyball August 16th  8:00-10:00  AHS
Questions: Coach Moravchik smoravchik@sdakiz.net

HS Boys Soccer August 16th  7:30-9:00 AHS
Questions: Coach Kriskovich  akriskovichio@gmail.com

MS Girls Basketball August 23rd 10:00-12:00  AMS
Questions: Coach Petz mpetz@sdaki2.net (7th & 8th grade girls)

*All registration forms must be turned in at the high school office in order to
participate in practices - including medical forms. If a registration is

incomplete, student-athletes will NOT be allowed to practice until
registration is complete (per the W.LA.A.).

If you have a question about registration, please contact the Athletic
Department Administrative Assistant, P] Lemieux, at: plemieux@sdaki2.net.




